The UN is good at collecting data, but finding a coherent, relatively 
straight forward way to track all this information is challenging. Without the ability to collect and analyze 
data, there is no solid way to know if the targets are being met, and no way to know what else needs to 
be done. Two hundred and thirty two (232) indicators are used to gather data on the 169 Targets. By 
tracking these indicators, we can use data to determine if progress is being made towards the Goals. 

Coming up with even these targets and indicators was a long, and at times contentious, process at the